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34 S-YAREZ GARCIA

149 CF-BANZO AMAT
bbb CP-CARELLAS FONS
143 CP~-FABRA VALLES
146 CRP—-18A51 GOMEZ

. 150 CP-LLORENS TORRES
166 CP-MEDRANGO VELASCO
185 CP-MONTESINOS GARCIA
78 GCF~-RUDT - UBEDA
164 CP-TERCIADO SERNA

88 CDS-BUIL - -GIRAL

89 CDS-REBOLLO ALVAREZ-AMANDI

90 CDE-YSART ALCOVER

267 MC-CUATRECASALS -MEMBRADO

473 M-FPDP-BORGUE GUILLEN
387 M-FDF-CAVERO LATAILLADE
533 M-FDF-GONZALEZ-ESTEFANI
470 M-FDP-NUREZ PEREZ
474 M-PDF-FEREZ DOBON

2 531 M-PDP-SALARRULLANADE

EFE9 MX-BERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
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AGUILERA

Xkx SI XXX
6. P. GSOCIALISTA
B. P.

COALICION FPOFULAR

27 CP-BUSTO SALGADO

137 CRP-CARCELES NIETO

144 CP-GARCIA BOTIN

147 CP-I1ZOUIERDO ARIJA

151 CFP-MARGUES DE

15Z CP-MOLINA FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA
29 CP-0SORID GARCIA

1 6% CP-RYUEE -RUH-Z

75 -EP-TRILLO LOPEZ-MANCISIDOR

135 CDES-MARTINEZ CUADRADO
136 CDS-REVILLA RODRIGUEZ

G. F. MINDRIA CATALANA

270-MC-SEDO  MARSAL

Ge Po  VASCO(FNV)

T e
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389 M-FDP-CAMACHO ZANCADA
392 M-FDP-FERNANDEZ LABRADOR
471 M-FDP-GUERRA ZUNZUNEGUI
469 M-FDP-OLLERO TASSARA

475 M-PDP-PEREZ MIYARES

932 M-PDP-URIBARRI MURILLO

G. P. MIXTO AGR. P.LIBERAL
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237 MX-MARDONES SEVILLA
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22
138
&5
28
152
154
162
76
Y

134
1352

390
472
4867
4468
285
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CP—CALERO RODRIGUEZ
CP—CHOLBI DIEGO
CP-HUIDOBRO DIEZ
CP-LAFUERTA QUINTERO
CF-MARTINEZ DEL
CP-MONTESDEOCA SANCHEZ
CP-REY CASTELLANOS
CP-5I60 CRUELLAS
CP-VILLALOBOS TALERDO

CDS~-MARTINEZ-CAMPILLO GARCIA
CDS-RIOBOO ALMANZOR

M-FDF-CASALS THOMAS
M-FDP-GARCIA-MARGALLO MARFIL
M-FDF-LOFEZ GUERRERD
M=-PDP-ORTTIZ GONZALEZ

MR ROPEREL RUBID

MX=RAMON - TZOUTERDO
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192
327
92
207
114
93
407
60
312
398
94
329
322
104
199
32
30
97
108
175

[
d ek

122
39
183
L2
117
402
215
44
41
5é&
96
49
b5 o
o = g
46
403
57
198
109
7Y
290
409
38

S—~ACITORES BALBAS
S5—-ALFONSO FEREZ
5-AMATE RODRIGUEZ
S-AR0OZ IBAREZ
S-BALLESTEROS DURAN
S~-BATLLES PANTAGOA
S~BLASCO CASTANY
5-CALDERA SANCHEZ-CAFITAN
S-CARIZARES MILLAN
S-CASTELLS FERRER
S-CONTRERAS FPEREZ
S—~-CRUAMES MOLLINA
S-DAVILA SANCHEZ
S-DIAZ S0OL
S-FERNANDEZ MARTIN
S5-FERNANDEZ ORDOMEZ
S-GALEOTE JIMENEZ
S-GARCIA ESFINOSA

S~-GARCTIA~-ARRECIADO BATANERD

5-GONZALEZ GARCIA
S—-GREGORIO TORRES
S~-HIBUERAS MUROZ
S-1ZQUIERDO ROJO
SRRt FREIRE
S-LAZO DIAZ
S~LOPEZ LUNA
S-LOPEZ SANZ
S—LLUCH MARTI
S-MARTIN TOVAL
S=-MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S-MARTINEZ SANJUAN
S~-MOREND MONROVE
S-MUGICA HERZDG
S5-NAVARRO GOMEZ
S—-NOVELLA SUAREZ
S=«FADRON DELGADO
S—-FPANIAGUA FUENTES
S-FELAYD DUQUE
S—-FEREZ S0LAND
S-FRIETO GARCIA
S-RIVAS MARI
8-RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
S-ROJO GARCIA
S—-SAENZ LORENZO

Tt
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S-ACOSTA CUBEROD
S-ALONSO BUITRON
S5-ANTICH BALADA
S-BAHILLDO FERNANDEZ
S~-BALLETBO FUIG
S~-BERENGUER FUSTER
S~-BOFILL ABEILHE
S~CALERD BAENA
S-CAFDEVILA BLANCO
S-CEBRIAN TORRALEBA
S-CORREAS PARRALEJO
S-CUESTA MARTINEZ
S5-DIAZ FORNAS
S-ESCRIBANO REINOSA
S-FERNAMDEZ MARUGAN
S-FUENTES GALLARDO
S-6ARCIA BLOISE
8-6GARCIA QUER
5~6GARRIDO AGUERA
S-GONZALEZ ZAFICO
5-BUTIERREZ TERRON
S-HURTADO GALLARDO
S-JOVER FRESA
S~LAGUNILLA ALONSO
S~-LEON MOL.INA
S-LOFEZ REAL

S-LUNA GONZALEZ
S-MARCET MORERA
S-MARTIN SIMARRO
S=MARTINEZ NOVAL
S«MAYORAL CORTES
S-MORLAN GRACIA
S-MURDZ GARCIA
S-NEIRA LEON
S-NOVOA CARCACIA
S«PAGAN SAURA

S<FAU FERNAU
S~-PEREZ GONZALEZ
S-FINEDO SANCHEZ
5-RAMALLO MASSANET
S-RODRIGUEZ MACCIA
S~RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE
S-RONCERO RODRIGUEZ
S-8AINZ AJA

408
13
53
278
- s
475
209
102
276
91
328
120
126
181
ot
204
314
410
524
292
121
200
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5 g
i
L
404
210
116
287
184
42
=1
186
194
- 38
: 15 3
25
218
205
b b 4
191
100
201

Fagina 4

S-AGUIRIANO FORNIES
S—-AMAT VICEDO
S5-ARNAU NAVARRO
S—-BALLESTERD FAREJA
S-BARRERD LOFEZ
S-BEVIA FASTOR
S~-BUSQUETS BRAGULAT
S-CAMFDO CASASUS
S—-CARNICER BARRUFET
5-CERCAS ALONSD
S-CREMADES SENA
S~CUEVAS DELGADO
S~DIAZ FPOZAS
S~-FAJARDO SFINOLA
S-FERNANDEZ MOREDA
S—-FUENTES LAZARO
S-GARCIA DAMBORENEA
S«GARCTA RONDA
S«~GIMENO MARIN
S5-6GRACIA FPLAZA
S—HERMOSIN BONO
S5-1ZQUIERDO COLLADD
S-JuAN MILLET
S-LARROQUE ALLENDE
S«LOPEZ ALVAREZ
S—-LOFPEZ RIAMRD
SLEORET LLLREND
5-MARSAL MUNTALA
S-MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S=MARTINEZ "NUREZ
S-“MAZARRASA ALVEAR
S~-MOYA MILANES
S-NAVARRETE MERINO
S-NIETO GONZIALEZ
S—-NUREZ ENCAERO
S«PALACTOS ALONSO
S<FEDREGOSA GARRIDO
S-PEREZ SIQUIER
5-FOZ0 ALVAREZ

5-RAMOS FERNANDEZ-TORRECILLA

S-RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA
8~RODRIGUEZ ZAPATERD
S«RUIZ FERNANDEZ
S~-SANCHEZ BARBERAN




182 S5-8ANCHEZ BROLAMOS
119 S-SANJUAN DE

202 5-SEGOVIA SOLANA
128 5-TORRES SAHUGUILLO
283 S5-TRINIDAD SANCHEZ
107 8~-VALLS GARCTIA
316 S-VELASCO AFARICIOD
405 5-VIDAL ESCARTI

84 CP-AJA MARIMNOD

87 CP-CAMISON ASENSIO

81 CP-ESTEVAN BOLEA

80 CFP-MENA-BERNAL ROMERO
245 CP-SANCHEZ USERO

91 CDS-ABRIL MARTORELL
167 CDS-FERNANDEZ TEIXIDO
173 CDS-LOFEZ ARRANZ

174 CDS-IARATE FERAZA

386 M-FDF-FRAILE FOUJADE

297 M—-1U/EC—ESPASA OLIVER
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206 S-8ANCHEZ CANDELAS
101 S-8ANTOS JURADOD
396 S5-TARREGA BERNAL
320 S-TRIANA GARCIA
123 8-VALLE TORERO
217 8-VANCELL TRULLAS
IZ2T B-VELASCD RAMI
326 S5-VISIEDO NIETO

e ey T Y S R W A SR U

85 CP-AMILIVIA GONZALEZ

83 CP-ELORRIAGA FERNANDEZ

145 CP-HERRERA MARTINEZ-CAMFOS
82 CP-FONT MESTRES
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171 CDE-CASTAMD CASANUEVA
172 CDS-GARROSA RESINA
&2 CDS-RODRIGUEZ SAHAGUN

B. P. MINORIA CATALANA
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296 M-IU/EC-GARCIA FONSECA
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O NnaC 101

118 8=8SANCHEZ LOPEZ

188 S-SANZ DIAZ

284 S-TEIJEIRD FRAGA

215 S5-TRIGINER FERNANDEZ
103 S-VALLEJDO RODRIGUEZ
288 S-VARELA FLORES

195 8-VICENTE MARTIN

197 S-—-ZAMBRANA FINEDA

86 CP-BENITEZ BARRUECO
142 CP-ESCUIN MONFORT

148 CP-LOPEZ VALDIVIESO
161 CFP-REBOLLEDO MACIAS

170 CDS-DIAZ AGUILAR
169 CDS-HURTADO SAMFER
168 CDS-SANTOS MIFMON

F00 M-IU/EC-SARTORIUS ALVAREZ
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22T MC-ALEGRE SELGA

225 MC-CUENCA VALEROD
271 MC-HINOJOSA LUCENA
274 MC~RECODER MIRALLES

335 V-ANASAGASTI OLABEAGA

234 M-FPL—-APARICIO PEREZ

259 MX-CAMURAS SOLIS

979 MC-TRIAS SERRA
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G. P. SOCIALISTA
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G. F. COALICION FOFULAR
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G. P. MINODRIA CATALANA

27Z MC-CASANOVAS BRUGAL
269 MC-FERRER PROFITOS
222 MC-HOMS FERRET
229 MC-ROCA JUNYENT

332 V-ECHEBERRIA MONTERBERRIA
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235 M-PL-BRAVO BERMUDEZ
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224
226
228
272

330
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MC~-CASAS BEDOS
MC-GOMIS MARTI
MC-LOPEZ LOPEZ
MC-VIDAL BARDO

V-ZUBIA ACHAERANDIO
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214
=286

25
140
Tl
156
26
70
163
244
74

268
ZR7

334

236

L

S=BORREL L FONTELLES
5-MAJO CRUZATE
5-VAZOUEZ VAZIQUEZ

CP-ATZFUN TUERD
CF-DURAN NUREZ
CR-GIL LAZARD
CP-FERARRUBIA AGIUS
CP-RAMALLO GARCIA
CFP-RATO FIGAREDO
CP-ROBLES OROZCO
CP-5ANCHO ROF
Cr-VALLINA VELARDE

CDE-LASUEN SANCHO

MC-CARRERA COMES
ME-SANUY -GISTAL

V-OLABARRIA MUMOZ

M-FDF-COSTA SANJURJO

M-PL-BOTELLA CRESFO

o
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G. F. SOCIALISTA

40 S=CLOTAS CIERCO
400 5-FPLA FPASTOR

G. F. COALICION FOPULAR

24 CP-ALVAREZ-CASCOS FERNANDEZ
141 CP-EIRIS CABEZIA

&4 CP-HERRERDO RODRIGUEZ

157 CP-FLANAS SEGURADO

&7 CP-RAMIREZ GONZALEZ

160 CP-RAUSELL RUIZ

25 CP-ROMAY BECCARIA

68 CP-TOCINO BISCAROLASAGA
2435 CP-VAZQUEZ CALVIFND

e e oDd

1335 -CDS—-MOLDES FONTAN

G. P. MINORIA CATALANA

266 MC-DURAN LLEIDA

G. P. VASCO(FNV)
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237 M-PL-CAREAGA FONTECHA

311
219

139
21
&9
158
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2446
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S=GARCIA-PAGAN ZAMORA
S~-FUIG OLIVE

CP-<DIAZ BERBEL
CP-GARCIA-TIZON LOFEZ
CP-JORDANO SALINAS
CR-RABANERA RIVACOBA
CF-RAMON FAJARNES
CP-RENEDDO OMAECHEVARRIA
CP—-SANCHIS PERALES
CP-UGALDE RUIZ

CDS—-SUAREZ GONZALEZ

MC-SALAS MOREND

M—-FDF-ROVIRA TARAZONA

M-PL—-JIMENEZ BLANCO



368 -M-PL~-MELIA GOICOECHEA
32 M-FL-YABAR STERLING
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= 301 -M—-IUW/EC-CURIEL ALONSO
. 299 M~-IU/EC-TAMAMES GOMEZ

265 MX-BANDRES MOLET
F40 MX-OLIVERT ALBISU
336 MX~ZARAZAGA BURILLO

1-5-BONZALEZ MARQUEZ
4 S5~-LEDESMA BARTRET
12 S—ROMERDO HERRERA

5 5-50LANA MADARIAGA

S80 MX-FAREDES GROSS0

-
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MX-LARRINAGA AFRAIZ 263

MX-~RUIZ SO0TO 262
GOBIERNO

S-BUERRA GONZALEZ 3

8-8ERRA SERRA 10

S—-ALMUNIA AMANN 14
MESA

S-VARGAS-MACHUCA ODRTEGA a971

Fagina 10

M=-FL-SEGURADD GARCIA

M-IU/7EC~IGLESIAS ARGOELLES

MX—-MANGL.AND DE
MX-VERSTRYNBE ROJAS

S-~-FERNANDEZ ORDOREZ
8-CHAVES BGONZALEZ
S-CABALLERO ALVAREZ

S-TORRES BOURSAULT




